
 

  

 

Detailed Activity Reports 

 

Case # Officer Nature (Classification) 
Date/Time 
Reported 

Date/Time 
Occurred 

General Location Disposition 

2015-
032 

100 Motor Vehicle Accident 
8/26/2012           
10:30 am 

8/26/2015            
10:20 am 

Parking Lot 8 
Closed by 

Report 

2015-
033 

102 Terroristic Threat 
8/27/2015           
8:53 am 

8/20/2015             
10:20am          

Maintenance Office 
Closed by 

Report 

2015-
034 

102 Motor Vehicle Accident 
8/27/2015         
1:32pm 

8/27/2015         
10:50am 

Parking Lot 2 
Closed by 

Report 

2015-
035 

102 Theft 
8/27/2015     
2:00pm 

8/27/2015        
10am-1pm 

Parking Lot 8 Open 

2015-
036 

100 Criminal Trespass 
8/31/2015          
10:00am 

8/31/2015           
9:30am 

Cafeteria 
Closed by 

Report 
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