Grayson College – Public Safety Services – College Police Monthly Crime Log and Police Activities Report For the Month of: August 2015

## **Detailed Activity Reports**

Case #	Officer	Nature (Classification)	Date/Time Reported	Date/Time Occurred	General Location	Disposition
2015- 032	100	Motor Vehicle Accident	8/26/2012 10:30 am	8/26/2015 10:20 am	Parking Lot 8	Closed by Report
2015- 033	102	Terroristic Threat	8/27/2015 8:53 am	8/20/2015 10:20am	Maintenance Office	Closed by Report
2015- 034	102	Motor Vehicle Accident	8/27/2015 1:32pm	8/27/2015 10:50am	Parking Lot 2	Closed by Report
2015- 035	102	Theft	8/27/2015 2:00pm	8/27/2015 10am-1pm	Parking Lot 8	Open
2015- 036	100	Criminal Trespass	8/31/2015 10:00am	8/31/2015 9:30am	Cafeteria	Closed by Report